or detail of the Prize become unavailable, the Sponsor shall have no obligation to the 
winner aside from providing the remaining portion of the Prize, minus any unavailable 
event, element, or detail.  

B. ARV:  One (1) Prize will be available in the Sweepstakes. The Prize’s ARV is Seven 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-eight Dollars ($7,998.00). The Prize’s actual value of the 
trip may vary depending on point of departure and fluctuations in the cost of air 
transportation. Any difference between the estimated ARV and the actual value of the 
Prize will not be awarded.  

C. Odds of Winning: